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Product specifications

Appliance

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector plating
Frequency

Material

Maximum bandwith

Number of products in package

Packaging
Shielding

Indoor

27

Round
5.00 m
LSZH

6.2 mm
CAT6
White
Copper
RJ45 Male
RJ45 Male
Straight
Straight
Gold Plated
250 MHz
PVC

1 Gbps

1 pcs

Box

S/FTP

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

20

40

5‘412810 302451“

Nedis
CCGB85221WT50
5412810302451
5412810466689
5412810466696
Blister

Network Cable

Lx W x

135mm 230 mm
245mm 145 mm
310 mm 275 mm
355mm 310 mm

H (mm)
35mm
330 mm
350 mm
495 mm

Weight
183¢g

2020g
5040 g
8840 g
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